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Trae Bedsole

RSM US LLP

216 Summit Blvd #300 

Birmingham, AL 35243

trae.bedsole@rsmus.com

(w) 2059492187

(m) 3345961143

Brennan Bell

Hoar Program Management

2 Metroplex Dr Ste 300 

Birmingham, AL 35209-6825

bbell@hpmleadership.com

(w) (205) 423-3500

Trent Bergeron

Daniel Iron

6045 Southern Industrial Drive 

Birmingham, AL 35235

tbergeron@danieliron.com

(w) 2056557869

Michael Butts

Southern Company

42 Inverness Center Parkway Bin B223

Birmingham, AL 35242

mbutts@southernco.com

(w) 2055528368

Ben Carmichael

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

bcarmichael@hoar.com

(w) (205) 803-2121

Gabe Clement 

Byars Wright Inc.

PO Box 277 

Gardendale, AL 35071

gclement@byarswright.com

(w) (205) 221-8665

Jake Cornelius

Daniel Iron

6045 Southern Industrial Drive 

Birmingham, AL 35235

jcornelius@danieliron.com

(w) 2056557869

Allen Cravens

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

acravens@hoar.com

(w) 2057044623

Rob Davis

HRA Risk Services, LLC

3016 7th Avenue South 

Birmingham, AL 35233

rdavis@hrariskservices.com

(w) (205) 879-1945

Elliott DeVore

Golden Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 11413 

Birmingham, AL 35203

edevore@goldenconstruction.com

(w) (205) 322-7726

Miguel Dieguez

Selective Masonry, Inc

2701 Pelham Parkway 

Pelham, AL 35124

migueld@selind.com

(w) (205) 621-2876

Becky Finnen

David Allen Company, Inc.

5541 Powder Plant Ln 

Bessemer, AL 35022-6196

bfinnen@davidallen.com

(w) (205) 322-9910
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Adam Garrett

Ivey Mechanical Company, LLC

7354 Cahaba Valley Road 

Birmingham, AL 35242

adam.garrett@iveymechanical.com

(w) (205) 949-6000

Josh Grant 

Southway Crane & Rigging

2401 Finley Blvd 

Birmingham, AL 35234-1124

josh@southwaycrane.com

(w) 2052143760

Jeremy Hall

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

jhall@hoar.com

(w) (205) 803-2121

Erick Holt

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC

P.O. Box 10383 

Birmingham, AL 35202

eholt@brasfieldgorrie.com

(w) (205) 328-4000

Thomas Hugghins

Fravert Services, Inc.

133 West Park Drive 

Birmingham, AL 35211

thomash@fravert.com

(w) 2055349017

(m) 2052789633

Cody Jackson 

Dunn Construction Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 11967 

Birmingham, AL 35202

cjackson@dunnconstruction.com

(w) 2055923866

Aman Kahlon

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings, LLP

P.O. Box 830709 

Birmingham, AL 35283

akahlon@bradley.com

(w) (205) 521-8000

Cooper Killion

Shook & Fletcher Insulation Company

P.O. Box 380501 

Birmingham, AL 35238

ckillion@shookandfletcher.com

(w) 2054414733

Lance Lucas

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

llucas@hoar.com

(w) 2057514275

Nathan McCorkle 

Spectra Contract Flooring

274 Cahaba Valley Pkwy 

Pelham, AL 35124

nathan.mccorkle@spectracf.com

(w) (205) 733-6693

Clayton McKinnon

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

cmckinnon@hoar.com

(w) 2054470784

Patrick Merrill 

Bright Future Electric, LLC

3420 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd. North 

Birmingham, AL 35234

pmerrill@brifutelectric.com

(w) (205) 326-1409
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Carly Miller

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings, LLP

P.O. Box 830709 

Birmingham, AL 35283

camiller@bradley.com

(w) (205) 521-8000

Elliot Mills 

Brawco, Inc.

4040 Farr Road  

Bessemer, AL 35022

emills@brawco.com

(w) (205) 426-5557

Gaines Moorer

HRA Risk Services, LLC

3016 7th Avenue South 

Birmingham, AL 35233

gmoorer@hrariskservices.com

(w) (205) 879-1945

JR Moran 

B & G Equipment & Supply

2748 Mary Taylor Rd. 

Birmingham, AL 35210

jmoran@brasfieldgorrie.com

(w) (205) 833-3033

Richard Nelson

Robins & Morton

P.O. Box 59289 

Birmingham, AL 35259

rnelson@robinsmorton.com

(w) (205) 870-1000

Will Northcutt

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

wnorthcutt@hoar.com

(w) (205) 803-2121

Blake Panter

Bright Future Electric, LLC

3420 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd. North 

Birmingham, AL 35234

blakep@brifutelectric.com

(w) (205) 326-1409

Carter Pritchard

Dunn Construction Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 11967 

Birmingham, AL 35202

cpritchard@dunnconstruction.com

(w) 2055923866

Blake Rhodes

BL Harbert International

P.O. Box 531390 

Birmingham, AL 35253

brhodes@blharbert.com

(w) (205) 802-2800

Andrew Roberts

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

acroberts@hoar.com

(w) (205) 803-2121

Adam Scott 

Robins & Morton

P.O. Box 59289 

Birmingham, AL 35259

ascott@robinsmorton.com

(w) (205) 870-1000

Chris Selman

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings, LLP

P.O. Box 830709 

Birmingham, AL 35283

cselman@bradley.com

(w) 2055218181
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Mike Syx

Bright Future Electric, LLC

3420 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd. North 

Birmingham, AL 35234

mikes@brifutelectric.com

(w) (205) 326-1409

Owen Trotter 

Dunn Building Company, LLC

3901 Messer Airport Highway 

Birmingham, AL 35222

otrotter@dunnbuildingcompany.com

(w) (205) 510-0300

Bo Walters

Dunn Construction Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 11967 

Birmingham, AL 35202

bwalters@dunnconstruction.com

(w) 2055923866

Bo Welden

Dunn Construction Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 11967 

Birmingham, AL 35202

bwelden@dunnconstruction.com

(w) 2055660880

Mitchell Weyandt 

Hoar Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 660400 

Birmingham, AL 35266

mweyandt@hoar.com

(w) (205) 803-2121

Mary Wyatt 

Wyatt General Contractor, LLC

2826 6th Ave. S 

Birmingham, AL 35233

mary@wyattbuilds.com

(w) (205) 985-0121


